
Transportation to Encampment - ADVON

June 16, 2021
Updated:  28 MAY 2021  

Last Name First Name Bus/Van Date Departure 

Time

Bus Pick-Up/Drop-Off Location Bus/Van Supervisor School Name

Almeida Blake CMI ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM CMI: 755 N. A Street, Perris CMI TAC NCOs CMI
Aquiletra Jodevion A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Riverside Prep  
Archer America PMA ADVON 16-Jun 9:00 AM PMA: 900 West Pioneer Ave, Porterville PMA TAC NCO PMA
Armstrong Callahan Parent 16-Jun TBD Home Parent Audeo Charter
Askins Athena A1A 16-Jun 6:00 AM Palm Desert HS: 74-910 Aztec Rd, Palm Desert 1LT Charles Somers Palm Desert HS
Atencio Joseph A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Riverside Prep  
Baldwin Robert A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Cobalt IMS
Beaumont Justin 5BDE 16-Jun 6:30 AM Yosemite HS: 50200 Rd 427, Oakhurst CPT Rhonda Baker Yosemite HS
Bedolla Guadalupe CMI ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM CMI: 755 N. A Street, Perris CMI TAC NCOs CMI
Cammack William A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Riverside Prep  
Cast Verlas A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Riverside Prep  
Chacon Flavia Sacto ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM TBD: Sacramento 1LT Brendan McDonough South Sutter Charter
Cohen Caleb A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Serrano High School
Corona Jildardo A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Rosamond HS
Cuellar Kaya A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Rosamond HS
Espinoza Guillermo A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers Pacific HS
Flanagan Caitlin A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Cobalt IMS
Flores Lathanual A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Riverside Prep  
Ford John A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Riverside Prep  
Galvan Tristin PMA ADVON 16-Jun 9:00 AM PMA: 900 West Pioneer Ave, Porterville PMA TAC NCO PMA
Garcia Angel CMI ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM CMI: 755 N. A Street, Perris CMI TAC NCOs CMI
Gomez Aubrey A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Rosamond HS
Gonzalez Blaké A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers LMA MV
Gonzalez David A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Cajon HS
Hernandez Maya PMA ADVON 16-Jun 9:00 AM PMA: 900 West Pioneer Ave, Porterville PMA TAC NCO PMA
Hibl Zachary A1A 16-Jun 6:00 AM Palm Desert HS: 74-910 Aztec Rd, Palm Desert 1LT Charles Somers Shadow Hills HS
Horquita Braden XO Van 16-Jun TBD TBD in Salinas COL Grace Edinboro Marina HS
Hudson Alana A1A 16-Jun 6:00 AM Palm Desert HS: 74-910 Aztec Rd, Palm Desert 1LT Charles Somers Palm Desert HS
Lanmon Candice A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers San Gorgonio MS
Lanzon Tamira A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson University Prep
Lopez Eva A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers San Gorgonio MS
Lopez Noah A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers San Gorgonio MS
Lozano Roberto PMA ADVON 16-Jun 9:00 AM PMA: 900 West Pioneer Ave, Porterville PMA TAC NCO PMA
Luna Elias A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Rosamond HS
Lundgren Daniel A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Riverside Prep  
Martinez Javier 5BDE 16-Jun 8:00 AM 5125 E. Kings Canyon Rd, Fresno CPT Rhonda Baker Kerman HS
Mauck Elijah PMA ADVON 16-Jun 9:00 AM PMA: 900 West Pioneer Ave, Porterville PMA TAC NCO PMA
McDonough Joseph Sacto ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM TBD: Sacramento 1LT Brendan McDonough South Sutter Charter
McDonough Monica Sacto ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM TBD: Sacramento 1LT Brendan McDonough South Sutter Charter



Transportation to Encampment - ADVON

June 16, 2021
Updated:  28 MAY 2021  

Last Name First Name Bus/Van Date Departure 

Time

Bus Pick-Up/Drop-Off Location Bus/Van Supervisor School Name

Molloy Jacob 5BDE 16-Jun 8:00 AM 5125 E. Kings Canyon Rd, Fresno CPT Rhonda Baker Kerman HS
Nguyen Pham Vinh Khang A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers San Gorgonio HS
Opipaht Abigail CMI ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM CMI: 755 N. A Street, Perris CMI TAC NCOs CMI
Orellana Matthew A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers San Gorgonio MS
Pelsue Dalana CMI ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM CMI: 755 N. A Street, Perris CMI TAC NCOs CMI
Pineda Julien A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson University Prep
Ponte Aleksander A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Riverside Prep  
Reagin Kayle 5BDE 16-Jun 6:30 AM 5125 E. Kings Canyon Rd, Fresno CPT Rhonda Baker Kerman HS
Riese Ryan A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Serrano High School
Romo Emily A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers Santa Rosa Academy
Sanchez Aleksander A1C 16-Jun 9:00 AM Walter Reed MS: 4525 Irvine Ave, N. Hollywood 1LT Charles Somers Walter Reed MS
Sanchez Harvey CMI ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM CMI: 755 N. A Street, Perris CMI TAC NCOs CMI
Sanchez Nayab A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Cajon HS
Sanderson Caleb Sacto ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM TBD: Sacramento 1LT Brendan McDonough South Sutter Charter
Santa Maria Katelyn A1C 16-Jun 9:00 AM Walter Reed MS: 4525 Irvine Ave, N. Hollywood 1LT Charles Somers Walter Reed MS
Santa Maria Lorelei A1C 16-Jun 9:00 AM Walter Reed MS: 4525 Irvine Ave, N. Hollywood 1LT Charles Somers Walter Reed MS
Simpson William A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers Cajon HS
Sjodin Kaydon A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Rosamond HS
Smith Evan A1B 16-Jun 7:00 AM Food 4 Less: 1691 E. 6th St, Beaumont 1LT Charles Somers LMA MV
Sosa Nathaniel A1A 16-Jun 6:00 AM Palm Desert HS: 74-910 Aztec Rd, Palm Desert 1LT Charles Somers Desert Ridge  
Steidley Kayla A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Cobalt IMS
Truong Dieu XO Van 16-Jun TBD Home COL Grace Edinboro OMI
Vargas Samuel PMA ADVON 16-Jun 9:00 AM PMA: 900 West Pioneer Ave, Porterville PMA TAC NCO PMA
Verdugo Jose CMI ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM CMI: 755 N. A Street, Perris CMI TAC NCOs CMI
Webb Theron 5BDE 16-Jun 6:30 AM Yosemite HS: 50200 Rd 427, Oakhurst CPT Rhonda Baker Yosemite HS
Weeks Keturah CMI ADVON 16-Jun 6:00 AM CMI: 755 N. A Street, Perris CMI TAC NCOs CMI
Whaley Ethan A2 16-Jun 6:00 AM Victor Valley HS: 16350 Mojave Dr, Victorville CPT Chatman/CPL Wilson Serrano High School
Zaragoza Zarahi A1A 16-Jun 6:00 AM Palm Desert HS: 74-910 Aztec Rd, Palm Desert 1LT Charles Somers Indio HS


